175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES

Revenues

Description

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources
Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay

Expendable Service

Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:

Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/4/2023 3:18:38 PM

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS
Favorable

Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,438,789.00 $6,345,734.72
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,727,493.62 $0.00
$1,299,237.16 $283,743.59 ($1,015,493.57) $55,438,086.64 $6,799,001.78
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $230,000.00 $24,417.89
$1,299,237.16 $283,743.59 ($1,015,493.57) $82,834,369.26 $13,169,154.39
$418,653.01 $31,892.44 $386,760.57 $46,316,770.01 $12,031,979.78
$417,996.29 $55,616.60 $362,379.69 $13,383,526.18 $3,297,574.88
$28,375.00 $0.00 $28,375.00 $6,687,991.51 $1,772,056.10
$57.60 $11.10 $46.50 $2,989,943.34 $845,971.14
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,766,240.00 $689,348.65
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000,000.00 $1,843,505.38
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,214,817.50 $0.00
$138,516.72 $1,640.22 $136,876.50 $2,604,490.19 $595,549.90
$1,003,598.62 $89,160.36 $914,438.26 $103,963,778.73 $21,075,985.83
$1,303.84 $11,850.00 $10,546.16 $5,898,858.18 $1,254,857.94
$41,692.16 $13,553.90 $28,138.26 $5,926,801.14 $1,258,733.89
($40,388.32) ($1,703.90) $38,684.42 ($27,942.96) ($3,875.95)
$255,250.22 $192,879.33 ($62,370.89) ($21,157,352.43) ($7,910,707.39)
$1,104,722.83 $1,441,497.66 $336,774.83 $51,388,936.49 $60,096,824.21
$1,359,973.05 $1,634,376.99 $274,403.94 $30,231,584.06 $52,186,116.82

Pulled from Production

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($19,093,054.28)
($1,727,493.62)
($48,639,084.86)
($205,582.11)
($69,665,214.87)

$34,284,790.23
$10,085,951.30
$4,915,935.41
$2,143,972.20
$2,076,891.35
$23,156,494.62
$4,214,817.50
$2,008,940.29
$82,887,792.90

($4,644,000.24)
$4,668,067.25
$24,067.01

$13,246,645.04
$8,707,887.72
$21,954,532.76
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